

32nd Annual Minerals of Arizona Symposium April 5th 2025

Sponsored by the Flagg Mineral Foundation Southeast Regional Library, 775 N. Greenfield Rd., Gilbert, AZ 85234

2025 Registration Form:

The registration fee is \$80/person for FMF members and \$90/person for non-members. Teachers receive a \$10 discount. The registration fee for students is \$40.

Please mail this page with the registration fee before March 24th, 2025

Mail to:

Flagg Mineral Foundation P.O. Box 41834 Mesa, Arizona 85274

Mesa, Arizona 85274	
Please make checks payable to Flagg Mineral Fo	undation or pay via Zelle
Enclosed isx \$80 (members) or \$90 (non-members) = for registrations.	
Student registration x \$40	= for registrations.
Teacher Discount - \$10/person	=
\$5 Discount if paid by March 15 th , 2025	=
	Total =
Name(s):	
Address:	
E-mail:	
For teachers and students, please give us the na	me of your school

Go to flaggmineral foundation.org for the latest information

FLAGG MINERAL FOUNDATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Flagg Mineral Foundation was formed in 1962 as a memorial to Arthur L. Flagg. The purpose of this Foundation is to promote popular interest and education in the Earth Sciences, support the mining industry and the mineral, fossil and gem collecting hobbyists of the State of Arizona and to acquire, catalogue and display the Foundation's collections.

In our continuing efforts to Preserve, Educate and Collect, the Foundation hosts the annual FLAGG GEM & MINERAL SHOW. The three-day fundraising event allows field collectors, lapidary artists, and mineral dealers to show and sell some of their best material.

The Foundation also hosts the annual MINERALS OF ARIZONA SYMPOSIUM featuring speakers on the historical, scientific, and educational aspects of minerals and mining with an emphasis on Arizona.

Other membership benefits include:

- INVITATION TO FIELD TRIPS. Foundation/MSA and Coalition field trips.
- INVITATION & DISCOUNTS FOR FOUNDATION EVENTS. Receive discounts to events such as the Minerals of Arizona Symposium and various mineral sales held at events.
- Junior member thumbnail competition held at the annual Flagg Gem & Mineral Show.
- Foundation Newsletter.

For more information, see the website at www.flaggmineralfoundation.org.

Dues: \$25.00 Individual Membership | \$40.00 Family Membership

YES! I'D LIKE TO BECOME A MEMBER

Please complete below and return along with a check or	money order made out to the Flagg Mineral Foundation
Name:	
Name/s (Family Membership)	
Address:	
City, State & Zip Code:	
Phone Numbers: (H)	(C)
Email Address:	

Mail to: Flagg Mineral Foundation, P.O. Box 41834, Mesa, Az 85274